Skamania County, WA Total:\$104.50 DEED

2020-002077 08/13/2020 12:37 PM

Request of JAMES ALEXANDER GAYNOR

When recorded return to: JAMES ALWNUER GAYNOK

39,895 S. DODG& CANYON TUCSON, AZ 85739

OUIT CLAIM DEED

THE GRANTOR(S)

LUZ EIENA GAYNOR for and in consideration of To CLEAR THE

in hand paid, conveys and quit claims to

JAMES ALEXANDER GAYNOR

the following described real estate, situated in the County of SKAMANIA , State of Washington together with all after acquired title of the grantor(s) herein:

Lot 2 5/P# 2016001417 SKAMANIA COUNTY REAL ESTATE EXCISE TAX

> 34710 AUG 1 3 2020

Skamania County Assessor

Date 843-20 Parcel# 030.725300(2500

Zu 1

Abbreviated Legal: (Required if full legal not inserted above.)

Tax Parcel Number(s):

03072530012500

Dated: 08/13/2020 Lylingayner	08/13/2020
STATE OF Washington	is.
COUNTY OF SKAMANIA	4 5 0
I certify that I know or have satisfactory evidence that	thus Elena Gaynor
~	((is/are) the person(s) who appeared
before me, and said person(s) acknowledged that 5	he signed this instrument and acknowledged it to be
free and voluntary act for the u	ses and purposes mentioned in this instrument
Dated: 8-13-2020 Notary Notary	Detty Whitney name printed or typed: Betty Whitney Public in and for the State of Washington
Residin	g at Hevenon
	ointment expires: 10-29-2020
WO I	